Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

WD Green'

Py

128GB

256GB

250GB

480GB

512GB

500GB

500GB

Uriin

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe
WDS500G4BOE SSD

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s

SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME

M.2 7400/6000MB/s

1TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s

WDS100T4XOE SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

wd

Intenso

Wd

Msi

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Msi

wd

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

9,89

14,42

16,48

23,95

26,37

35,02

39,66

48,31

50,06

54,59

83,94

84,46

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



(Intenso)

MSI

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

MSI

4TB

SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME 7250/6900MB/s
WDS200T4XOE SSD

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2XOE SSD

WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5500/5000MB/s
WDS400T4BOE GEN4 SSD

Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe
5. M.2

MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

500/400MB/s

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s

WDS240G3GOA SSD

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s

WDS240G2GOC SSD

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s

WDS480G2GOC SSD

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s

WDS250G3BOC SSD

Msi

Wd

Intenso

wd

wd

wd

Msi

Msi

Msi

Wd

Wd

wd

Intenso

wd

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

94,97 USD

98,88 USD

99,50 USD

154,50
usb

179,22
usb

281,19
usb

299,52
usb

355,97

usb

14,83 USD

16,48 USD

17,46 USD

22,66 USD

24,21 USD

25,49 USD



* 480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 Msi 0 25,85 USD

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD Intenso 0 26,68 USD

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 Intenso 0 26,78 USD
2100/1706MB/s SSD

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s wd 0 27,30 USD
. WDS500G2G0C SSD
mgue 250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA wd 0 27,30 USD
SSD

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500B SSD Msi 0 31,52 USD

500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 wd 0 32,44 USD

5000/4100MB/s WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD

Y Be 500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA Wd 0 36,05 USD
= SSD
MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500 Msi 0 47,79 USD
w450
Transcend 115S 1TB 3200/2000MB/s NVMe M.2 Transcend 0 48,93 USD

SSD Disk (TS1TMTE115S)

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s wd 0 49,95 USD
WDS160T3GOC SSD

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s wd 0 49,95 USD
WDS250G3X0E SSD

WDGreen 1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA wd 0 50,47 USD
5 SSD

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD wd 0 53,04 USD




1TB WD BLUE SN5000 M.2 NVMe 5150/4900MB/s wd 0 53,56 USD
WDS100T4BOE SSD

< Moo 1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s wd 0 53,56 USD

| s ! WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD
1] i

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 Msi 0 65,92 USD
3600/3000MB/s

J MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD Msi 0 71,07 USD

Transcend 115S 2TB 3200/1900MB/s NVMe M.2 Transcend 0 98,62 USD

SSD Disk (TS2TMTE115S)

- 2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD Intenso 0 99,91 USD

2TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s wd 0 114,33
WDS200T4GOE SSD usb

2TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s wd 0 122,57
WDS200T4BOE GEN4 SSD usb

YD Green 2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2G0OA Wd 0 132,87
SSD usb

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD Wd 0 141,11

usb

2TB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s wd 0 142,14
WDS200T3XOE SSD usb

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD Msi 0 166,14

usb



